Established in 1981

Sree Narayana College Chengannur, Kerala - 689508

Managed by the Sree Narayana Trusts, Kollam Affilliated to the University of Kerala Accredited by NAAC with B Grade

Tel: 0479 2962728

e-mail:sncchengannur@gmail.com Website:www.sncollegechengannur.org



Dr. Shereen.K

Principal in charge Mob: +91 9447075311 e-mail:sherinsank@gmail.com

DVV Clarifications 2.1.1.1

Enrolment Percentage

Provide Document related to sanction of intake from affiliating University/ Government/statutory body for first year students only.

Response

The affiliation certificate from the university is submitted.



UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Thiruvananthapuram - Kerala, India - 695 034.

Established as University of Travancure by the Travancure University Act in 1937 and recommend to the Eurala University Act of 1957 and presently governed to the Kerala University Act of 1974 passed by the Kerala State Legislative Assembly:

(Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade)

32261/Ac B H/2023/UOK

Dated 03.06.2023

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the Sree Narayana College, Chengannur has been affiliated to the University of Kerala since the year 1981, currently offering the following courses on aided basis.

Sl.No.	Course	Seats
I,	B.Sc. Chemistry	32
2.	B.Sc. Physics	34
3.	B.Sc Mathematics	32
4.	BA Economics	50
5.	B.Com. Computer Application	24
6.	M.Sc Chemistry	10
7	M.Sc Physics	12
8.	M.A. Economics (Behavioral Economics and Data Science)	20

The affiliation status continues for the academic year 2023-24 also

This certificate is issued on request to the Principal, Sree Narayana College, Chengannur to produce before the NAAC.

SREE NARAYANA COLLAGE

Prof.(Dr.) K.S. Anil Kumar REGISTRAR

SREW PIN: 649 508

Telephone: 0471-2305631, Fax: 0471-2307158, page regreen genal com, URL: www.keralaucreers/ty.ac.in